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Junior Fair Beef Cattle 2023 Fairfield County Fair

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

 Grand Champion Market Beef
Grand Champion Market Beef Taylen Thompson Wild About Animals

Res. Grand Champion Market Beef
Reserve Grand Champion Market Beef Tobi Thompson Wild About Animals
3rd Place Overall Camden Lee AC Animals
4th Place Overall Rhett Thompson Wild About Animals
5th Place Overall Landon Moore Awesome Animals

Weight Class 1
Champion Taylor Phillips AC Animals
Reserve Lillian Dennis Amanda Work & Win
3rd Place Logan George Liberty Union FFA

Weight Class 2
Champion Paisley Alt Wild About Animals
Reserve Jordyn Smith Fairfield Union FFA
3rd Place Addie Dennis Amanda Work & Win

Weight Class 3
Champion Ellanor Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock
Reserve Stella Koehler Blue Ribbon Showmen
3rd Place Carter Palsgrove Awesome Animals

Weight Class 4
Champion McKenna Miller Wild About Animals
Reserve Raegan Needs Liberty Union FFA
3rd Place Knox Cupp Green Acres

Weight Class 5
Champion Demi Lee AC Animals
Reserve Silas Hoffman Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

3rd Place Lillian Dennis Amanda Work & Win

Weight Class 6
Champion Camden Lee AC Animals
Reserve Rhett Thompson Wild About Animals
3rd Place Landon Moore Awesome Animals

Weight Class 7
Champion Taylen Thompson Wild About Animals

Reserve Tobi Thompson Wild About Animals
3rd Place Alexandra Smith Awesome Animals

Weight Class 8
Champion Lydia Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen
Reserve Hadley Hanes Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

3rd Place Cole Rowley Falcon 4-H'ers

Market Beef and Breeding Beef
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Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Grand Champion Fairfield Co. Bred, 

Born & Raised Market Beef
Grand Champion Bred Born and Raised Taylen Thompson Wild About Animals

Res. Grand Champion Fairfield Co. 

Bred, Born & Raised Market Beef
Reserve Grand Champion Bred, Born, and RaisLandon Moore Awesome Animals

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter
1st Place Luke Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen
2nd Place Lydia Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen
3rd Place Jordyn Smith Fairfield Union FFA

4th Place Michael Schultz Falcon 4-H'ers
5th Place Sophia Burnworth Falcon 4-H'ers
6th Place Tyler Burnworth Falcon 4-H'ers
7th Place Daniel Schultz Falcon 4-H'ers
8th Place Payton Wolfinger Rushcreek Showmen 4-H Club
9th Place Gracelynn Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock
10th Place Addie Dennis Amanda Work & Win

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Champion Beef Feeder Calf
Champion Beef Feeder Calf Cheyenne Hutchison Green Acres

Res. Champion Beef Feeder Calf
Res. Champion Beef Feeder Calf Lydia Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen
3rd Place Cameron Hunter Thurston Future Farmers
4th Place Morgan Love Green Acres

Feeder Heifer Class 1
1st Place Thomas Smith Cloverleaf Livestock
2nd Place Gracelynn Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock
3rd Place Makalya Foster Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Feeder Heifer Class 2
1st Place Ellanor Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock
2nd Place Austin Smith Cloverleaf Livestock

3rd Place Lucas Foster Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Feeder Steer Class 1
1st Place Morgan Love Green Acres
2nd Place Elise Bratton Wild About Animals
3rd Place Erin Meadows Erin Meadows

Feeder Steer Class 2
1st Place Cameron Hunter Thurston Future Farmers

2nd Place Elise Bratton Wild About Animals
3rd Place Erin Meadows Champions

Bred, Born, and Raised

Beef Rate of Gain

Beef Feeder Calf
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Feeder Steer Class 3
1st Place Cheyenne Hutchison Green Acres
2nd Place Lydia Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen
3rd Place Luke Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Grand Champion Registered Beef 

Female Overall
Grand Champion Registered Beef Female 

Overall

Reserve Grand Champion Registered 

Beef Female Overall
Reserve Grand Champion Registered Beef 

Female Overall
3rd Overall Beef Female
4th Overall Beef Female
5th Overall Beef Female

Overall Shorthorn
1st Place Ellanor Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock
2nd Place Ellanor Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock
3rd Place McKinley Palsgrove Awesome Animals

Overall Simmental
1st Place Adam Warthman Wild About Animals
2nd Place Lydia Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen
3rd Place

Overall Hereford
1st Place Mason Love Green Acres
2nd Place Maddox Cupp Green Acres

3rd Place Knox Cupp Green Acres

Overall Maine Anjou
1st Place Sadie Moore Awesome Animals
2nd Place Morgan A. Love Green Acres
3rd Place Emma Swayne Wild About Animals

Registered Hereford Beef

Registered Maine Anjou Beef

Breeding Beef

Registered Shorthorn Beef

Registered Simmental Beef
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All Other Breeds Overall
1st Place Morgan A. Love Green Acres
2nd Place Landon Moore Awesome Animals
3rd Place Gracelynn Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock
4th Place
5th Place

Crossbred Class 1
1st Place Jasper Filson Blazin' Buckeyes
2nd Place

Crossbred Class 2
1st Place Thomas Smith Cloverleaf Livestock
2nd Place Grady Filson Blazin' Buckeyes
3rd Place Stella Koehler Blue Ribbon Showmen
4th Place Luke Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen

Crossbred Class 3
1st Place Delaney Moore Awesome Animals
2nd Place Austin Smith Amanda Work & Win
3rd Place Silas Hoffman Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Registered All Other Breeds Beef

Non Registered Crossbred Commercial Breeding Beef
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2023 Fairfield County Fair

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Beef Showman (Ages 17-18)

1st Place Delaney Moore Awesome Animals

2nd Place Mason Love Green Acres

3rd Place Jorja Starner Fairfield Union FFA

4th Place Casey Meadows Champions

5th Place Makalya Foster Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Beef Showman (Age 16)

1st Place Morgan Love Green Acres

2nd Place Maddox Cupp Green Acres

3rd Place Jordyn Smith Awesome Animals

4th Place Lillian Dennis Amanda Work & Win
5th Place Caidyn Garee Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County

Beef Showman (Age 15)

1st Place Sadie Moore Awesome Animals

2nd Place Alex Warthman Wild About Animals

3rd Place Emma Swayne Wild About Animals

4th Place Jillian Starner Fairfield Union FFA

5th Place Ashton Huffman Extraordinary Explorers

Beef Showman (Age 14)

1st Place Paisley Alt Wild About Animals

2nd Place Elise Bratton Wild About Animals

3rd Place Silas Hoffman Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County
4th Place Catherine Buckley Amanda Work & Win

5th Place Trinity Merritt Champions

Beef Showman (Age 13)

1st Place Austin Smith Cloverleaf Livestock

2nd Place Cheyenne Hutchison Green Acres

3rd Place Taylor Phillips AC Animals

4th Place Addie Dennis Amanda Work & Win

5th Place Cameron Hunter Thurston Future Farmers

Beef Showman (Age 12)

1st Place Lydia Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen

2nd Place Ellanor Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock
3rd Place Carter Palsgrove Awesome Animals

4th Place Demi Lee AC Animals

5th Place Knox Cupp Green Acres

Beef  Showmanship
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Beef Showman (Age 11)

1st Place Landon Moore Awesome Animals

2nd Place Stella Koehler Blue Ribbon Showmen

3rd Place Madelynn Sackett Green Extreme

4th Place Hayden Gillespie Champions

5th Place

Beef Showman (Age 10)

1st Place Mckinley Palsgrove Awesome Animals

2nd Place Rhett Thompson Wild About Animals

3rd Place Luke Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen
4th Place Makenna Miller Wild About Animals
5th Place Alexandra Smith Awesome Animals
Beef Showman (Ages 8-9)
1st Place Gracelynn Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock
2nd Place Thomas Smith Cloverleaf Livestock
3rd Place Silas Riffle AC Animals
4th Place Camden Lee AC Animals
5th Place Hadley Hanes Final Drive 4-H Club of Fairfield County
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Junior Fair Beef Cattle 2023 Fairfield County Junior Fair

Classes/Awards Name 4-H Club/FFA Chapter

Champion Carcass Market Beef

Champion Carcass Market Beef Daniel Schultz Falcon 4hers

Res. Champion Carcass Market Beef

Res. Champion Carcass Market Beef Luke Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen 

3rd Place Jordan Smith Fairfield Union FFA

4th Place Sophia Burnworth Falcon 4hers 

5th Place Michael Shultz Falcon 4hers 

6th Place Tyler Burnworth Falcon 4hers 

7th Place Gracelynn Tarbert Cloverleaf Livestock

8th Place Adam Warthman Wild About Animals 

9th Place Erin Meadows Champions

10th Place Lydia Smith Blue Ribbon Showmen 

11th Place Logan George Liberty Union FFA

12th Place Sadie Schultz Falcon 4hers 

13th Place Cole Rowley Amanda Work and Win 

14th Place Lily Dennis Clearcreek Showmen 

15th Place Colton Tooil Fairfield Union FFA

 Carcass Market Beef
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